
Lap 

2 
3 
4 

(246) Marvin Zimmermann 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(209) Alexandre Mgaloblishvili 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(221) Devin Titz 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(255) Alex Huizer 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(244) Milan Rossi 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(274) Bruno Kortekaas 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(219) Gustav Christensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(208) Roman Meister 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(305) Semih Bektas 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(277) Nick Ried 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(294) Leo Klok 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(275) Mico Lionn Schweers 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

11:55:27.086 
11:56:40.014 
11:57:52.825 

11:54:18.318 
11:55:31.911 
11:56:44.728 
11:57:58.202 

11:54:25.495 
11:55:40.007 
11:56:52.934 
11:58:05.905 

11:54:20.188 
11:55:34.076 
11:56:47.395 
11:58:01.749 

11:54:21.536 
11:55:35.064 
11:56:50.502 
11:58:03.893 

11:54:19.935 
11:55:33.873 
11:56:47.304 
11:58:01.417 

11:54:48.983 
11:56:03.304 
11:57:18.579 
11:58:32.989 

11:54:39.060 
11:55:53.317 
11:57:07.230 
11:58:21.521 

11:54:35.453 
11:55:50.885 
11:57:04.728 
11:58:18.726 

11:54:24.914 
11:55:39.138 
11:57:02.226 
11:58:17.024 

11:54:22.094 
11:55:36.180 
11:56:50.891 
11:58:05.259 

11:54:46.829 
11:56:02.808 
11:57:19.332 
11:58:34.433 

11:54:48.438 
11:56:04.809 

Lap Tm 

1:13.116 
1:12.928 
1:12.811 

1:13.735 
1:13.593 
1:12.817 
1:13.474 

1:13.384 
1:14.512 
1:12.927 
1:12.971 

1:14.246 
1:13.888 
1:13.319 
1:14.354 

1:14.187 
1:13.528 
1:15.438 
1:13.391 

1:14.338 
1:13.938 
1:13.431 
1:14.113 

1:13.715 
1:14.321 
1:15.275 
1:14.410 

1:13.805 
1:14.257 
1:13.913 
1:14.291 

1:14.808 
1:15.432 
1:13.843 
1:13.998 

1:13.878 
1:14.224 
1:23.088 
1:14.798 

1:16.367 
1:14.086 
1:14.711 
1:14.368 

1:17.315 
1:15.979 
1:16.524 
1:15.101 

1:19.359 
1:16.371 

Diff 

+0.305 
+0.117 

+0.918 
+0.776 

+0.657 

+0.457 
+1.585 

+0.044 

+0.927 
+0.569 

+1.035 

+0.796 
+0.137 
+2.047 

+0.907 
+0.507 

+0.682 

+0.606 
+1.560 
+0.695 

+0.452 
+0.108 
+0.486 

+0.965 
+1.589 

+0.155 

+0.346 
+9.210 
+0.920 

+2.281 

+0.625 
+0.282 

+2.214 
+0.878 
+1.423 

+3.748 
+0.760 

S1 Tm 

52.353 
52.287 
52.185 

53.292 
52.886 
52.721 
53.041 

53.230 
53.412 
52.914 
52.854 

53.935 
53.466 
53.211 
54.166 

53.978 
53.083 
54.400 
53.143 

53.849 
53.505 
53.084 
53.785 

53.618 
54.018 
54.704 
54.056 

53.438 
53.068 
52.940 
53.540 

54.233 
54.173 
53.553 
53.051 

53.220 
53.553 

1:02.136 
53.772 

56.065 
53.279 
54.228 
53.657 

55.445 
54.917 
55.384 
54.476 

56.308 
55.396 

S2 Tm 

20.763 
20.641 
20.626 

20.443 
20.707 
20.096 
20.433 

20.154 
21.100 
20.013 
20.117 

20.311 
20.422 
20.108 
20.188 

20.209 
20.445 
21.038 
20.248 

20.489 
20.433 
20.347 
20.328 

20.097 
20.303 
20.571 
20.354 

20.367 
21.189 
20.973 
20.751 

20.575 
21.259 
20.290 
20.947 

20.658 
20.671 
20.952 
21.026 

20.302 
20.807 
20.483 
20.711 

21.870 
21.062 
21.140 
20.625 

23.051 
20.975 

Lap 

(214) Henri Möhring 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(304) Tiberius Müller 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(207) Ruudi Algre 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(233) Ruben Opitz 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(211) Presian Stoyanov 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(222) Carlos Nees 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(301) Senn Lindeman 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(237) William Sterup Nielsen 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(241) Damian Luca Zeller 
1 
2 

(266) Lean Kircher 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(220) Neo Knapp 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(247) Ben Schumacher 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(225) Noel Mannsperger 
1 

Time of Day 

11:54:16.639 
11:55:28.102 
11:56:39.434 
11:57:50.389 

11:54:20.255 
11:55:32.831 
11:56:44.368 
11:57:55.630 

11:54:16.214 
11:55:28.883 
11:56:40.150 
11:57:52.646 

11:54:25.899 
11:55:39.269 
11:56:51.164 
11:58:02.777 

11:54:40.355 
11:55:53.311 
11:57:05.215 
11:58:18.495 

11:54:11.910 
11:55:23.819 
11:56:35.895 
11:57:47.792 

11:54:28.412 
11:55:40.892 
11:56:53.194 
11:58:05.818 

11:54:35.714 
11:55:49.858 
11:57:02.482 
11:58:14.459 

11:54:22.271 
11:55:35.227 

11:54:39.037 
11:55:51.420 
11:57:04.057 
11:58:16.871 

11:54:32.305 
11:55:45.768 
11:56:58.201 
11:58:31.327 

11:54:20.833 
11:55:34.426 
11:56:53.674 
11:58:06.196 

11:54:13.970 

Lap Tm 

1:11.648 
1:11.463 
1:11.332 
1:10.955 

1:14.859 
1:12.576 
1:11.537 
1:11.262 

1:12.259 
1:12.669 
1:11.267 
1:12.496 

1:20.680 
1:13.370 
1:11.895 
1:11.613 

1:11.774 
1:12.956 
1:11.904 
1:13.280 

1:11.791 
1:11.909 
1:12.076 
1:11.897 

1:11.919 
1:12.480 
1:12.302 
1:12.624 

1:13.335 
1:14.144 
1:12.624 
1:11.977 

1:12.313 
1:12.956 

1:12.421 
1:12.383 
1:12.637 
1:12.814 

1:19.864 
1:13.463 
1:12.433 
1:33.126 

1:13.266 
1:13.593 
1:19.248 
1:12.522 

1:12.819 

Diff 

+0.693 
+0.508 
+0.377 

+3.597 
+1.314 
+0.275 

+0.992 
+1.402 

+1.229 

+9.067 
+1.757 
+0.282 

+1.182 
+0.130 
+1.506 

+0.118 
+0.285 
+0.106 

+0.561 
+0.383 
+0.705 

+1.358 
+2.167 
+0.647 

+0.643 

+0.038 

+0.254 
+0.431 

+7.431 
+1.030 

+20.693 

+0.744 
+1.071 
+6.726 

+0.008 

S1 Tm 

51.588 
51.511 
51.315 
50.951 

55.023 
52.510 
51.595 
51.328 

52.078 
52.563 
51.547 
52.392 

1:00.410 
52.690 
51.634 
51.576 

51.642 
51.981 
51.565 
52.689 

51.460 
51.297 
51.430 
51.424 

51.705 
51.544 
52.149 
52.409 

53.076 
52.532 
52.480 
51.918 

52.358 
52.457 

52.359 
51.766 
52.509 
52.218 

59.096 
52.840 
52.135 

1:10.864 

53.492 
53.010 
59.442 
52.365 

52.207 

S2 Tm 

20.060 
19.952 
20.017 
20.004 

19.836 
20.066 
19.942 
19.934 

20.181 
20.106 
19.720 
20.104 

20.270 
20.680 
20.261 
20.037 

20.132 
20.975 
20.339 
20.591 

20.331 
20.612 
20.646 
20.473 

20.214 
20.936 
20.153 
20.215 

20.259 
21.612 
20.144 
20.059 

19.955 
20.499 

20.062 
20.617 
20.128 
20.596 

20.768 
20.623 
20.298 
22.262 

19.774 
20.583 
19.806 
20.157 

20.612 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

3 
4 

(302) Jonathan Maier 
1 
2 

(224) Paul Bernhard 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

11:57:20.712 
11:58:36.323 

11:55:54.004 
11:57:43.077 

11:54:42.227 
11:55:57.581 
11:57:12.260 
11:58:26.332 

Lap Tm 

1:15.903 
1:15.611 

2:24.949 
1:49.073 

1:15.916 
1:15.354 
1:14.679 
1:14.072 

Diff 

+0.292 

+35.876 

+1.844 
+1.282 
+0.607 

S1 Tm 

54.913 
54.705 

55.758 
1:27.268 

55.090 
54.104 
54.229 
53.621 

S2 Tm 

20.990 
20.906 

1:29.191 
21.805 

20.826 
21.250 
20.450 
20.451 
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